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Certifications

Aviation Certified

Tork Industrial Cleaning Cloth

520681

AT LEAST 30%
RECYCLED PLASTIC

Health
Canada

Product Details

Print

Folded length
Unfolded Width
Unfolded length
Folded width
Ply

Embossing
System

Color

& essity

No

1.69in
5.51in
6.42 in

5.511in

Yes
W4

Grey

Description

The Tork Industrial Cleaning Cloth is a perfect alternative to Rags or Rental cloths. Its
softness and flexibility allows cleaning tight spaces and intricate components without
scratching the surface, yet it is tough enough to mop up oil, grease and dirt, while
usable with most solvents. It fits in the Tork Folded Wiper/Cloth Dispenser that protects
refills from dirt and offers a one-at-a time dispensing to reduce consumption.

. Its strong texture and high absorbency makes it ideal for removing oil, grease, lubricants and

dirt

- Meets your cleaning needs due to suitability with most solvents, disinfectants, and

detergents
. Multipurpose
. Efficient
. Tough on dirt
- Reusable

Shipping Data

EAN

Packaging Material
Pieces

Height

Length

Width

Gross Weight

Net Weight
Volume

Layers Per Pallet

TRP Per Layer

Consumer Units (CON)
73286662323

Poly

120

4.33in

6.3 1in

14.02 in

2.64 Ib

253 1b

0.22 ft
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Transport unit (TRP)
10073286662320
Carton

480 (4 CON)

13.39in

14.37 in

9.37 in

10.48 Ib

10.13 Ib

1.04 ft

Pallet (PAL)

7322541415253

40320 (84 TRP)
80.32 in

45.63 in

415in

880.57 Ib
851.23 Ib

88.02 ft
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Compatible Products

DISP W4 PERFOR TOPHOLD WHT/BLU 1/CS  DISP W4 PERFOR TOPHOLD RED/BLK 1/CS
654021 6540281
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