

Tork Industrial Cleaning Cloth

520681



Description

The Tork Industrial Cleaning Cloth is a perfect alternative to Rags or Rental cloths. Its softness and flexibility allows cleaning tight spaces and intricate components without scratching the surface, yet it is tough enough to mop up oil, grease and dirt, while usable with most solvents. It fits in the Tork Folded Wiper/Cloth Dispenser that protects refills from dirt and offers a one-at-a time dispensing to reduce consumption.

- Its strong texture and high absorbency makes it ideal for removing oil, grease, lubricants and
- Meets your cleaning needs due to suitability with most solvents, disinfectants, and detergents
- Multipurpose
- Efficient
- Tough on dirt
- Reusable

Certifications





















Product Details

Print No		
Folded length	1.69 in	
Unfolded Width 5.51 in		
Unfolded length	6.42 in	
Folded width	5.51 in	
Ply	1	
Embossing	Yes	
System W4		
Color Grey		

Shipping Data

	Consumer Units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	73286662323	10073286662320	7322541415253
Packaging Material	Poly	Carton	-
Pieces	120	480 (4 CON)	40320 (84 TRP)
Height	4.33 in	13.39 in	80.32 in
Length	6.3 in	14.37 in	45.63 in
Width	14.02 in	9.37 in	41.5 in
Gross Weight	2.64 lb	10.48 lb	880.57 lb
Net Weight	2.53 lb	10.13 lb	851.23 lb
Volume	0.22 ft	1.04 ft	88.02 ft
Layers Per Pallet	-	-	6
TRP Per Layer	-	-	14





Tork Industrial Cleaning Cloth

520681





Tork Industrial Cleaning Cloth

520681

Compatible Products





DISP W4 PERFOR TOPHOLD WHT/BLU 1/CS 654021

DISP W4 PERFOR TOPHOLD RED/BLK 1/CS 6540281